
Total Purse: 4,483.500

Total Players:100

Place/Points % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2020 Korn Ferry Tour Champions

Victoria National GC

Points Tie Table Worksheet

1 .167280% 750.000 600.000 495.000 421.875 370.500 333.750 305.357 283.125 265.000 249.750

2 .100368% 450.000 367.500 312.500 275.625 250.500 231.250 216.429 204.375 194.167 185.250

3 .063566% 285.000 243.750 217.500 200.625 187.500 177.500 169.286 162.188 155.833 150.000

4 .045166% 202.500 183.750 172.500 163.125 156.000 150.000 144.643 139.688 135.000 130.500

5 .036802% 165.000 157.500 150.000 144.375 139.500 135.000 130.714 126.563 122.500 118.800

6 .033456% 150.000 142.500 137.500 133.125 129.000 125.000 121.071 117.188 113.667 110.550

7 .030110% 135.000 131.250 127.500 123.750 120.000 116.250 112.500 109.125 106.167 103.500

8 .028438% 127.500 123.750 120.000 116.250 112.500 108.750 105.429 102.563 100.000 97.650

9 .026765% 120.000 116.250 112.500 108.750 105.000 101.750 99.000 96.563 94.333 92.250

10 .025092% 112.500 108.750 105.000 101.250 98.100 95.500 93.214 91.125 89.167 87.300

11 .023419% 105.000 101.250 97.500 94.500 92.100 90.000 88.071 86.250 84.500 82.800

12 .021746% 97.500 93.750 91.000 88.875 87.000 85.250 83.571 81.938 80.333 78.750

13 .020074% 90.000 87.750 86.000 84.375 82.800 81.250 79.714 78.188 76.667 75.150

14 .019070% 85.500 84.000 82.500 81.000 79.500 78.000 76.500 75.000 73.500 72.000

15 .018401% 82.500 81.000 79.500 78.000 76.500 75.000 73.500 72.000 70.500 69.000

16 .017732% 79.500 78.000 76.500 75.000 73.500 72.000 70.500 69.000 67.500 66.075

17 .017063% 76.500 75.000 73.500 72.000 70.500 69.000 67.500 66.000 64.583 63.225

18 .016393% 73.500 72.000 70.500 69.000 67.500 66.000 64.500 63.094 61.750 60.450

19 .015724% 70.500 69.000 67.500 66.000 64.500 63.000 61.607 60.281 59.000 57.750

20 .015055% 67.500 66.000 64.500 63.000 61.500 60.125 58.821 57.563 56.333 55.125

21 .014386% 64.500 63.000 61.500 60.000 58.650 57.375 56.143 54.938 53.750 52.575

22 .013717% 61.500 60.000 58.500 57.188 55.950 54.750 53.571 52.406 51.250 50.100

23 .013048% 58.500 57.000 55.750 54.563 53.400 52.250 51.107 49.969 48.833 47.700

24 .012379% 55.500 54.375 53.250 52.125 51.000 49.875 48.750 47.625 46.500 45.375

25 .011877% 53.250 52.125 51.000 49.875 48.750 47.625 46.500 45.375 44.250 43.125

26 .011375% 51.000 49.875 48.750 47.625 46.500 45.375 44.250 43.125 42.000 40.950

27 .010873% 48.750 47.625 46.500 45.375 44.250 43.125 42.000 40.875 39.833 38.850

28 .010371% 46.500 45.375 44.250 43.125 42.000 40.875 39.750 38.719 37.750 36.825

29 .009870% 44.250 43.125 42.000 40.875 39.750 38.625 37.607 36.656 35.750 34.875

30 .009368% 42.000 40.875 39.750 38.625 37.500 36.500 35.571 34.688 33.833 33.000
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31 .008866% 39.750 38.625 37.500 36.375 35.400 34.500 33.643 32.813 32.000 31.200

32 .008364% 37.500 36.375 35.250 34.313 33.450 32.625 31.821 31.031 30.250 29.475

33 .007862% 35.250 34.125 33.250 32.438 31.650 30.875 30.107 29.344 28.583 27.825

34 .007360% 33.000 32.250 31.500 30.750 30.000 29.250 28.500 27.750 27.000 26.250

35 .007026% 31.500 30.750 30.000 29.250 28.500 27.750 27.000 26.250 25.500 24.750

36 .006691% 30.000 29.250 28.500 27.750 27.000 26.250 25.500 24.750 24.000 23.250

37 .006357% 28.500 27.750 27.000 26.250 25.500 24.750 24.000 23.250 22.500 21.825

38 .006022% 27.000 26.250 25.500 24.750 24.000 23.250 22.500 21.750 21.083 20.475

39 .005688% 25.500 24.750 24.000 23.250 22.500 21.750 21.000 20.344 19.750 19.200

40 .005353% 24.000 23.250 22.500 21.750 21.000 20.250 19.607 19.031 18.500 18.000

41 .005018% 22.500 21.750 21.000 20.250 19.500 18.875 18.321 17.813 17.333 16.875

42 .004684% 21.000 20.250 19.500 18.750 18.150 17.625 17.143 16.688 16.250 15.825

43 .004349% 19.500 18.750 18.000 17.438 16.950 16.500 16.071 15.656 15.250 14.850

44 .004015% 18.000 17.250 16.750 16.313 15.900 15.500 15.107 14.719 14.333 13.950

45 .003680% 16.500 16.125 15.750 15.375 15.000 14.625 14.250 13.875 13.500 13.125

46 .003513% 15.750 15.375 15.000 14.625 14.250 13.875 13.500 13.125 12.750 12.375

47 .003346% 15.000 14.625 14.250 13.875 13.500 13.125 12.750 12.375 12.000 11.670

48 .003178% 14.250 13.875 13.500 13.125 12.750 12.375 12.000 11.625 11.300 11.010

49 .003011% 13.500 13.125 12.750 12.375 12.000 11.625 11.250 10.931 10.650 10.395

50 .002844% 12.750 12.375 12.000 11.625 11.250 10.875 10.564 10.294 10.050 9.825

51 .002676% 12.000 11.625 11.250 10.875 10.500 10.200 9.943 9.712 9.500 9.300

52 .002509% 11.250 10.875 10.500 10.125 9.840 9.600 9.386 9.187 9.000 8.820

53 .002342% 10.500 10.125 9.750 9.487 9.270 9.075 8.893 8.719 8.550 8.385

54 .002175% 9.750 9.375 9.150 8.962 8.790 8.625 8.464 8.306 8.150 7.995

55 .002007% 9.000 8.850 8.700 8.550 8.400 8.250 8.100 7.950 7.800 7.650

56 .001940% 8.700 8.550 8.400 8.250 8.100 7.950 7.800 7.650 7.500 7.350

57 .001874% 8.400 8.250 8.100 7.950 7.800 7.650 7.500 7.350 7.200 7.050

58 .001807% 8.100 7.950 7.800 7.650 7.500 7.350 7.200 7.050 6.900 6.750

59 .001740% 7.800 7.650 7.500 7.350 7.200 7.050 6.900 6.750 6.600 6.450

60 .001673% 7.500 7.350 7.200 7.050 6.900 6.750 6.600 6.450 6.300 6.150
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61 .001606% 7.200 7.050 6.900 6.750 6.600 6.450 6.300 6.150 6.000 5.850

62 .001539% 6.900 6.750 6.600 6.450 6.300 6.150 6.000 5.850 5.700 5.565

63 .001472% 6.600 6.450 6.300 6.150 6.000 5.850 5.700 5.550 5.417 5.295

64 .001405% 6.300 6.150 6.000 5.850 5.700 5.550 5.400 5.269 5.150 5.040

65 .001338% 6.000 5.850 5.700 5.550 5.400 5.250 5.121 5.006 4.900 4.800

66 .001271% 5.700 5.550 5.400 5.250 5.100 4.975 4.864 4.762 4.667 4.575

67 .001204% 5.400 5.250 5.100 4.950 4.830 4.725 4.629 4.537 4.450 4.365

68 .001138% 5.100 4.950 4.800 4.687 4.590 4.500 4.414 4.331 4.250 4.170

69 .001071% 4.800 4.650 4.550 4.462 4.380 4.300 4.221 4.144 4.067 3.990

70 .001004% 4.500 4.425 4.350 4.275 4.200 4.125 4.050 3.975 3.900 3.825

71 .000970% 4.350 4.275 4.200 4.125 4.050 3.975 3.900 3.825 3.750 3.675

72 .000937% 4.200 4.125 4.050 3.975 3.900 3.825 3.750 3.675 3.600 3.525

73 .000903% 4.050 3.975 3.900 3.825 3.750 3.675 3.600 3.525 3.450 3.375

74 .000870% 3.900 3.825 3.750 3.675 3.600 3.525 3.450 3.375 3.300 3.225

75 .000836% 3.750 3.675 3.600 3.525 3.450 3.375 3.300 3.225 3.150 3.075

76 .000803% 3.600 3.525 3.450 3.375 3.300 3.225 3.150 3.075 3.000 2.925

77 .000769% 3.450 3.375 3.300 3.225 3.150 3.075 3.000 2.925 2.850 2.782

78 .000736% 3.300 3.225 3.150 3.075 3.000 2.925 2.850 2.775 2.708 2.647

79 .000703% 3.150 3.075 3.000 2.925 2.850 2.775 2.700 2.634 2.575 2.520

80 .000669% 3.000 2.925 2.850 2.775 2.700 2.625 2.561 2.503 2.450 2.400

81 .000636% 2.850 2.775 2.700 2.625 2.550 2.487 2.432 2.381 2.333 2.287

82 .000602% 2.700 2.625 2.550 2.475 2.415 2.362 2.314 2.269 2.225 2.182

83 .000569% 2.550 2.475 2.400 2.344 2.295 2.250 2.207 2.166 2.125 2.085

84 .000535% 2.400 2.325 2.275 2.231 2.190 2.150 2.111 2.072 2.033 1.995

85 .000502% 2.250 2.212 2.175 2.137 2.100 2.062 2.025 1.987 1.950 1.912

86 .000485% 2.175 2.137 2.100 2.062 2.025 1.987 1.950 1.912 1.875 1.837

87 .000468% 2.100 2.062 2.025 1.987 1.950 1.912 1.875 1.837 1.800 1.762

88 .000452% 2.025 1.987 1.950 1.912 1.875 1.837 1.800 1.762 1.725 1.687

89 .000435% 1.950 1.912 1.875 1.837 1.800 1.762 1.725 1.687 1.650 1.612

90 .000418% 1.875 1.837 1.800 1.762 1.725 1.687 1.650 1.612 1.575 1.537
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91 .000401% 1.800 1.762 1.725 1.687 1.650 1.612 1.575 1.537 1.500 1.462

92 .000385% 1.725 1.687 1.650 1.612 1.575 1.537 1.500 1.462 1.425

93 .000368% 1.650 1.612 1.575 1.537 1.500 1.462 1.425 1.387

94 .000351% 1.575 1.537 1.500 1.462 1.425 1.387 1.350

95 .000335% 1.500 1.462 1.425 1.387 1.350 1.312

96 .000318% 1.425 1.387 1.350 1.312 1.275

97 .000301% 1.350 1.312 1.275 1.237

98 .000284% 1.275 1.237 1.200

99 .000268% 1.200 1.162

100 .000251% 1.125
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